Sector Name Service Address Phone School’s Email School’s Website

Government . . . .

Sl Athol Road Primary School 159---167 Athol Road, Springvale South 3172 9547 1224 | athol.road.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.atholroadps.vic.edu.au
Carwatha College P-12 Browns Road, Noble Park North 3174 9795 5848 | carwatha.pl2@edumail.vic.gov.au www.carwatha.vic.edu.au
Chandler Park Primary School 5-19 Cochrane Avenue, Keysborough 3173 9798 3448 | chandler.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.chandlerparkps.vic.edu.au
Dandenong North Primary School Cnr Cleeland and David Streets, Dandenong North 3175 9794 7899 | dandenong.north.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.dandenongnorthps.vic.edu.au
Dandenong Primary School Cnr Foster and New Streets, Dandenong 3175 9792 2743 | dandenong.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.dandenongps.vic.edu.au
Dandenong South Primary School Cnr Kirkham Road and William Avenue, Dandenong South 3175 9792 3726 | dandenong.south.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.dandenong-south-ps.vic.edu.au
Dandenong West Primary School 32 Birdwood Avenue, Dandenong West 3175 9792 2868 | dandenong.west.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.dandenongwestps.vic.edu.au
Harrisfield Primary School 495 Princes Highway, Noble Park 3174 9546 9210 | harrisfield.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.harrisfield.ps.vic.edu.au
Heatherhill Primary School 959 Heatherhill Road, Springvale 3171 9546 7562 | heatherhill.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.heatherhillps.vic.edu.au
Keysborough Primary School 33 Coomoora Road, Springvale South 3172 9798 4764 BRI G KSR U T A PRI

. 9795 2271 - .

Lyndale Greens Primary School 1-19 Oakwood Avenue, Dandenong North 3175 lyndale.greens.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.lyndalegreensps.vic.edu.au
Noble Park Primary School 65 Buckley Street, Noble Park 3174 9546 8811 | noble.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au AR B IO
Rosewood Downs Primary School Murray Road, Dandenong North 3175 9795 3744 | rosewood.downs.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.rosewooddownsps.vic.edu.au
Silverton Primary School Silverton Drive, Noble Park North 3174 9795 5033 | silverton.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.silverton---ps.vic.edu.au
S (IS [FRIEGY SE et 27-39 Clarke Road, Springvale South 3172 9547 3222 | spring.parks.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au TR P B A
(Valley Campus)
Spring Parks Primary School 24 Erica Street, Springvale 3171 9546 6402 | spring.parks.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.springparksps.vic.edu.au
(West Campus) »pring pring.parks.p -vic.gov.
zs:cr:glvale HEIN Sl DR 13-15 Sandown Road, Springvale 3171 9546 7666 | springvale.park.sds@edumail.vic.gov.au DA PR S
Sprl-ngvale Rise Primary School 32-52 Wareham Street, Springvale 3171 9546 3799 | springvale.rise.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.springvaleriseps.vic.edu.au
(Heights Campus)
Springvale Rise Primary School . . 9546 9604 . . o . . .
6 a0t Ea e 355A Springvale Road, Springvale 3171 springvale.rise.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.springvaleriseps.vic.edu.au
Wallarano Primary School 38-64 Wallarano Drive, Noble Park 3174 9798 1055 | wallarano.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au LI BB T
Wooranna Park Primary School 89-105 Carlton Road, Dandenong North 3175 9795 2007 | wooranna.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au S R ITE B
Yarraman Oaks Primary School 27 Liege Avenue, Noble Park 3174 9792 4406 | yarraman.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au I L =0 T

g:cv:r:::‘r:nt Carwatha College P---12 Browns Road, Noble Park North 3174 97955848 | carwatha.p12@edumail.vic.gov.au ORI IE RIS U
Dandenong High School 92-106 Princes Highway, Dandenong 3175 9792 0561 | dandenong.hs@edumail.vic.gov.au TR U G SR P N
Emerson School 1430 Heatherton Road, Dandenong 3175 9791 8900 | emerson.sch@edumail.vic.gov.au www.emersonsc.vic.edu.au




Keysborough Secondary College

www.keysboroughsc.vic.edu.au

) 28 Isaac Road, Keysborough 3173 9798 1877 | keysborough.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au
f;:;t;;ogf:’]iii;mdary CelSes 8-20 Janine Road, Springvale South 3172 9546 4144 | keysborough.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au R T e CE LE
Lyndale Secondary College Gladstone Road, Dandenong North 3175 9795 2366 | lyndale.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au DR SR
Noble Park English Language School 21-35 Thomas Street, Noble Park 3174 9546 9578 | noble.park.els@edumail.vic.gov.au T R G B CR E
Noble Park Secondary College 3 Callaghan Street, Noble Park 3174 9546 9066 | noble.park.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au S SR
Catholic Resurrection Primary School 402 Corrigan Road, Keysborough 3173 9798 4126 | principal@reskeysborough.catholic.edu.au www.reskeysborough.catholic.edu.au
St Anthony's Primary School 90 Buckley Street, Noble Park 3174 9546 0044 | principal@sanoblepark.catholic.edu.au www.sanoblepark.catholic.edu.au
St Elizabeth's Primary School 111 Bakers Road, Dandenong North 3175 9795 5258 | principal@sedandenongnth.catholic.edu.au | www.sedandenongnth.catholic.edu.au
St Gerard's Primary School 71 Gladstone Road, Dandenong North 3175 9791 7553 | principal@sgdandenongnth.catholic.edu.au | www.sgdandenongnth.catholic.edu.au
St Joseph's Primary School 33 St John's Avenue, Springvale 3171 9546 8223 | principal@sjspringvale.catholic.edu.au www.sjspringvale.catholic.edu.au
St Mary's Primary School New Street, Dandenong 3175 9791 7650 | principal@smdandenong.catholic.edu.au www.smdandenong.catholic.edu.au
Killester College 433 Springvale Road, Springvale 3171 9547 5000 | principal@killester.catholic.edu.au www killester.vic.edu.au
Nazareth College Manning Drive, Noble Park North 3174 9795 8100 | reception@nazareth.vic.edu.au www.nazareth.vic.edu.au
St John's Regional College 5-11 Caroline Street, Dandenong 3175 9791 3366 | stjohns@sjcdandenong.catholic.edu.au www.sjcdandenong.catholic.edu.au
Lo I3 Cornish College 65 Riverend Road, Bangholme 3175 9773 1011 | principal@cornishcollege.vic.edu.au www.cornishcollege.vic.edu.au
Haileybury College 855-891 Springvale Road, Keysborough 3173 9904 6000 | reception@haileybury.vic.edu.au www.haileybury.com.au
Lighthouse Christian College 927 Springvale Road, Keysborough 3173 8796 7373 | school.office@lighthouse.vic.edu.au R G
Minaret College 1 Birch Street, Springvale 3171 9574 0567 | admin@minaret.vic.edu.au www.minaret.vic.edu.au
Mount Hira College 185 Perry Road, Keysborough 3173 9709 0100 | admin@mthira.vic.edu.au www.mthira.vic.edu.au
Sirius College 139 Chapel Road, Keysborough 3173 9701 5425 | keysborough@sirius.vic.edu.au www.sirius.vic.edu.au




